3
LINEAR MOTORS P01/P02 345
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
LINEAR MOTORS P01-48X240F
Highly dynamic drives
Higher permissible operating temperatures
Maximum power density

W Connector MC01-W/m
Standard Cable K
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD CABLE
Item Description Item-No.
K15-W/C-2 Motor Cable W/C, 2 m 0150-1811
K15-W/C-4 Motor Cable W/C, 4 m 0150-1801
K15-W/C-6 Motor Cable W/C, 6 m 0150-1802
K15-W/C-8 Motor Cable W/C, 8 m 0150-1803
K15-W/C- Motor Cable W/C, Custom length 0150-3131
K15-Y/C-2 Motor Cable Y/R, 2 m 0150-2429
K15-Y/C-4 Motor Cable Y/R, 4 m 0150-2430
K15-Y/C-6 Motor Cable Y/R, 6 m 0150-2431
K15-Y/C-8 Motor Cable Y/R, 8 m 0150-2432
K15-Y-Fe/C- Motor Cable Y-Fe/R, Custom length 0150-3506
DOC-NO. 0185-0051-E / VERSION 1V2DOC-NO. 0185-0051-D / VERSION 1V2
3
LINEAR MOTORS P01/P02 367
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ ACCESSORIES /
TRAILING CHAIN CABLE
Item Description Item-No.
KS10-W/C-4 Trailing Chain Cable W/C, 4 m 0150-1807
KS10-W/C-6 Trailing Chain Cable W/C, 6 m 0150-1858
KS10-W/C-8 Trailing Chain Cable W/C, 8 m 0150-1808
KS10-W/C- Trailing Chain Cable W/C, Custom length 0150-3139
KS10-Y/C-4 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C, 4 m 0150-2439
KS10-Y/C-6 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C, 6 m 0150-2440
KS10-Y/C-8 Trailing Chain Cable Y/C, 8 m 0150-2441
KS10-Y/C- Trailing Chain Cable Y-Fe/C, Custom length 0150-3511
CONNECTOR & CABLE (INDIVIDUAL)
Item Description Item-No.
MC01-W/m Motor Connector W/m 0150-3140
MC01-Y-Fe/m Motor Connector Y-Fe/m 0150-3289
MC01-C/f Motor Connector C/f 0150-3080
MC01-P/f Motor Connector P/f 0150-3021
K15-04/05 Motor Cable per m 0150-1978
KS10-04/05 Trailing Chain Cable per m 0150-1977
KR10-04/05 Robot Cable per m 0150-1830
ROBOT CABLE
Item Description Item-No.